Tallinna Kalevi Kergejéustikukooli J6uluvdistlus

Tallinna Spordihall
10.-11.12.2020

10.12.2020

P U14 kdérgushiipe

1 Maksim Dolgopolov
1.25 1.30
o} XXX

T U12 kaugushiipe
1 Sofia Koshcheeva

3.91 4.05
2 Eva-Lota Tiisma
3.88 3.94
3 Anette Aavisto
3.72 3.63
4  Hanna Lamp
3.63 3.39
5 Mya-Norah Koita
3.51 3.51
6 Katrin Zatvornitskaja
3.23 3.25
7  Mirell Kohv
3.40 3.18

P U16 kdrgushupe

1 Otto Joerand
1.60 1.65
0 o}

T U10 kaugushiipe
1 Kiara S66t

3.28 3.56
2 Jekaterina Kopaneva
3.18 3.34
3 Maya-Luna Koita
3.17 3.27
4  Madli Heinmaa
2.78 3.17
5 Anastasija Manik
3.13 3.03
6 Sonia Dias
3.06 2.77
7  Arina Romanchenko
2.96 2.70
8 Sofia Radi
2.96 2.97
9 Milena Borozclina
2.88 2.78
10 Lera Drozdova
2.92 2.60
11 Marta Vakulenko
2.78 2.56

12 Arabella Henriette Sassian

17.01.2008

26.03.2009
4.01
01.10.2009
3.92
18.01.2009
3.85
10.07.2009
3.66
28.06.2010
3.10
25.09.2009
3.18
13.10.2010
X

18.03.2005
1.70
(0]

23.02.2012
3.57
18.02.2011
3.20
19.12.2012
3.11
08.04.2011
3.24
31.08.2012
3.01
26.04.2013
2.52
23.11.2012
3.03
21.09.2012
2.96
04.06.2013
2.96
22.07.2013
2.52
07.04.2012
2.80
29.09.2011

4.19

3.81

3.82

3.52

3.31

3.49

3.36

1.73

3.68

3.23

3.21

3.24

2.88

2.54

2.96

2.88

2.78

2.94

2.77

1.76

1.80
XXX

1.25

4.19

3.94

3.85

3.66

3.51

3.49

3.40

1.76

3.68

3.34

3.27

3.24

3.13

3.06

3.03

2.96

2.96

2.94

2.80

2.80



X 2.52
13 Karolina Aal

2.64 2.68
14 Polina Koshcheeva

2.66 2.65
15 Marille Trepp

2.64 2.44
16 Kimbra S606t

2.32 2.36
17 Elina Kurepina

X 1.91

T U14 kdérgushipe
1 Rosanne Vassus

1.20 1.25
o] 0]
2 Zlata Rodtsenkova
1.20 1.25
o] XXX
3 Ellen Kobin
1.20 1.25
X0 XXX

T U18 kdrgushiipe
1 Juliana Demestsenko

1.55 1.60
0 0
177

XXX

va Anna lgaSeva
1.45 1.50
0 o}

P U12 kaugushiipe
1 Damian Rud

3.99 3.85
2  Matvei AvdoSkin
3.75 3.75
3 Oskar Orgusaar
3.41 2.78
4 Nikita Stepanov
3.21 3.38
5 Mathias Oja
3.37 3.28
6  Timur Aleksejev
3.19 3.16

P U10 kaugushiipe
1 Arseni Sergejev

3.27 3.38
2  Aleksandr Bagovski

2.89 2.95
3 Jaroslav Sapovalov

2.42 2.50
4 Tristan Uri

2.64 2.42

2.80

2.66
11.12.2011
2.64
06.09.2012
2.50
26.03.2015
2.37
31.08.2013
2.37

21.02.2008
1.30

0
25.02.2008

12.06.2008

18.07.2003
1.65
0

06.01.2002
1.55
X0

30.10.2009
3.99
18.03.2009
3.89
21.12.2010
291
30.03.2009
X
10.07.2010
3.08
21.05.2009
3.15

12.04.2012
291
04.06.2011
2.97
31.08.2012
2.75
18.09.2011
2.38

2.58

2.61

2.56

2.54

2.40

2.28

1.35

1.70
X0

1.60

4.04

3.91

3.30

3.39

3.24

3.22

3.17

3.06

2.78

241

1.40

1.73
X0

1.65
XXX

1.45
XXX

1.75
XX0

2.66

2.64

2.40

2.37

1.40

1.20

1.20

1.75

1.60

4.04

3.91

3.41

3.39

3.37

3.22

3.38

3.06

2.78

2.64



5 Lennart Abel
X 1.77
6 Johannes Saueauk
X X
7 Dominik Kogan
X 1.81
8 Norman Parelo
1.75 X
P U14 150m
1 Andrei Baskakov
2  Arseni Kruglov
3 Nikita Stepanov
4  Jaroslav Sapovalov
va Otto Markus Jéerand
va Artur Orgusaar
T U14 150m
1 Aisha Chowdhury
2 Ellen Kobin
3 Aljona Sikerzirski
4  Rosanne Vassus
5 Minna Johanna Tramm
6 Jaroslava Kojakova
7 Zlata Rodtsenkova
8 Sofia Koshcheeva
9 Anette Aavisto
10 Eva-Lota Tiisma
11 Hanna Lamp
12 Anastasija Manik
13 Arina Romanchenko
va Mia Lisett Meringo
va Sofia Solodkoja

E segateatejooks

1

Mihhail Batov
Timofei Batov
Jaroslav Sapovalov
Arina Romanchenko
Anastasija Manik
Polina Koshcheeva
Valeria Drozdova
Milena Borozdina
Marta Vakulenko
Aleksandr Bogovski
Arseni Sergejev
Karolina Aal

Lennart Abel
Norman Parelo
Tristan Uri

Sonia Dias

Sofia Radi

Arabella Henriette Sassian

TB kuul

1

Valeria Veselova

22.04.2013
2.02
19.11.2013
2.13
12.06.2012
1.57
04.12.2012
1.64

09.02.2007
14.12.2008
30.03.2009
31.08.2012
18.03.2005
14.11.2004

08.03.2007
12.06.2008
06.08.2007
21.02.2008
22.04.2008
01.05.2008
25.02.2008
26.03.2009
18.01.2009
01.10.2009
10.07.2009
31.08.2012
23.11.2012
05.07.2005
28.08.2006

31.08.2012
26.07.2013
31.08.2012
23.11.2012
31.08.2012
11.12.2011
22.07.2013
04.06.2013
07.04.2012
04.06.2011
12.04.2012
05.07.2012
22.04.2013
20.12.2012
18.09.2011
26.04.2013
21.09.2012
29.09.2011

29.07.2005

2.18

1.62

1.63

2.18

2.13

1.81

1.75

21,24
24,41
27,52
34,99
18,79
19,66

21,13
21,88
22,07
22,79
22,81
23,55
23,92
24,00
24,07
24,51
25,81
26,54
26,83
19,72
23,26

1,59,09

2,01,45

2,04,30

10.39



10.15
2 Valeria Bozko

10.20

9.00 X
TA kuul
1 Uljana Kotegova
10.16 9.84
PA kuul
1 Roland Piperal
11.59 X
Reimond Hivonen
X X
MJ kuul
1 Eduard Sapogs
6.15
va Robert Vain
11.38 X
11.12.2020
TE 60m
1 Kiara So66t
2 Maya-Luna Koita
3 Madli Heinmaa
4 Anastasija Manik
5 Milena Borozclina
6 Arina Romanchenko
7 Jekaterina Kopaneva
8 Lera Drozdova
9 Karolina Aal
10 Arabella Henriette Sassian
11 Sofia Radi
12 Polina Koshcheeva
13 Marielle Trepp
14 Marta Vakulenko
15 Kimbra S66t
16 Elina Kurepina
TB kaugus
1 Karina Brinzei
X X
2 Helerin Turk
4,76 4,71
3 Triin JBesaar
4,42 X
4 Mia Tiare Vahi
4,05 4,21
5 Lucie Pastycikova
3,94 4,04
6 Helena Katreen Hinn
X 3,59
TA kaugus

1 Juliana Demestsenko

6.18

10.39
087.09.2005
9.00

30.03.2003
10.11

10.74
03.07.2004
X

19.03.2002

6.26

30.05.2000
X

23.02.2012
19.12.2012
08.04.2011
31.08.2012
04.06.2013
23.11.2012
18.02.2011
22.07.2012
05.07.2012
02.09.2011
21.09.2012
11.12.2011
06.09.2012
07.04.2012
26.03.2015
03.08.2013

08.03.2006
X
12.08.2006
X
30.09.2006
4,01
20.07.2005
4,28
08.05.2006
4,24
16.09.2006
3,63

18.07.2003

X

8.33

10.38

10.96

4,24

4,41

3,98

9.97

7.95

9.30

11.19

5.94

5,18

4,11

4,23

4,01

3,77

10.02

8.24

10.32

X

5.90

9,29 Q

10,27 Q
10,32 Q
10,34 Q

4,97

4,49

4,40

3,97

591

9.00

10.38

11.59

6.26

11.38

9,50
10,01
10,15
10,27
10,81
10,82
10,88
11,03
11,09
11,11
11,23
11,60
11,61
11,68
11,98
14,69

5,18

4,76

4,49

4,41

4,24

3,97

5,50



va.

5,47 5,39
Anna Kottel

X X
Nele Keerig

X 3,96
Diana Stahovskaja
5,35 5,44

TC kaugus

1

Aljona Sikerzirski

4,25 4,39
Rosanne Vassus

4,33 4,37
Minna Johanna Tamm
X 4,35
Ellen Kobin

X 4,02
Jasmin Ratsepso

X 3,58

PE 60m

coO~NOOT A WDNPRE

Arseni Sergejev
Jaroslav Sapovalov
Aleksandr Bagovski
Norman Parelo
Martin Tarasov
Tristan Uri
Johannes Saueauk
Lennart Abel

TD 60m

©O© 0O ~NO UL, WN P

(=Y
o

Sofia Koshcheeva
Anette Aavisto

Sofia Prokudina
Eva-Lota Tiisma
Hanna Lamp
Mya-Norah Koita
Heleri Anderson
Katrin Zatvornitskaja
Karina Solomko
Sofia Vakulenko

PC kaugus

1

va

Andrei Baskakov
3.96 X
Oskar Tiisma

3.71 3.79
Arseni Kruglov
3.89 3.92
Robin Jaago

X 3.60
Niklas Tuumalu
3.62 3.58
Tomas Simanauskas
3.42 X

5,47
2003.00
4,42
23.01.2004
X
22.04.2000
X

06.08.2007
4,20
21.02.2008
4,20
22.04.2008
4,31
12.06.2008
X
19.07.2008
X

12.04.2012
31.08.2012
04.06.2011
04.12.2012
08.03.2011
18.09.2011
19.11.2013
22.04.2013

26.03.2009
18.01.2009
18.09.2010
01.10.2009
10.07.2009
28.06.2010
22.07.2009
25.09.2010
13.08.2010
22.06.2010

09.02.2007
4.18
16.08.2007
3.87
14.12.2008
X
19.08.2008
3.81
08.08.2008
3.68
11.04.2007
X

5,31

4,63

4,01

4,04

3,99

4.14

3.91

3.90

3.55

3.82
LEEDU

5,50

5,33

4,21

4,18

3,72

3.70

3.66

3.74

4.39

5,44

4,57

3,81

4,27

3,72

4,12

10,34 Q
10,66 Q
11,06 Q
11,44 Q

9,54 Q
9,65 Q
9,82 Q
9,87 Q

4.01
3.83
3.88
3.68

3.93

4,63

3,96

5,44

4,39

4,37

4,35

4,14

3,58

10,15
10,71
10,80
11,41
11,94
12,12
12,65
13,32

9,53
9,62
9,84
9,91
10,21
10,46
10,47
10,95
11,09
11,59

4.18

4.01

3.92

3.88

3.82

4.39



PD 60m

No o~ WwN PR

Damian Rud
Matvei Avdoskin
Nikita Stepanov
Oskar Orgusaar
Timur Aleksejev
Vladislav Alekseev
Mathias Oja

PB 60m

O~NO O~ WNP

Otto Markus Jéerand
Henri Palgi

Lesse Liblikman
Tymofii Slitsenki
Sten-Markus Ehavald
Ivan Vnukov

Marcus Trisberg

Rico Blok

PA 60m

as~wnN -

va
va

Jan Erko Keldrima
Patrick Passa
Kert Kruusmaa
Artur Orgusaar
Artjom Tsitserin
Kristo Forsel
Henno Sotter

TC 60m

© 0O ~NOO O, WNP

Aisa Chondkury

Ellen Kobin

Aljona SikerZzirski
Jaroslava Kojakova
Rosanne Vassus
Minna Johanna Tamm
Jasmin Ratsepso
Karola Pank

Mirjam Mimosa Mikenberg

TA 60m

Matilda Vitsut
Jekaterina Gnutova
Anna Kottel

Alina Ageikina
Ksenia Grudkina
Dea Lepik

Diana Stahovskaja
Katarina Urm

TB 60m

O Ul WN PP

Mia Lisett Meringo
Anna Gordienko
Karina Brinzei
Helerin Turk
Valeria Veselova
Ksenia Maizik

30.10.2009
18.03.2009
30.03.2009
21.12.2010
21.05.2009
13.06.2009
10.07.2010

18.05.2005
13.03.2005
27.03.2005
07.07.2006
16.07.2006
12.06.2006
26.12.2006
04.10.2006

15.07.2003
13.11.2004
26.06.2003
14.11.2004
22.06.2004
08.09.1999
22.02.2002

08.03.2007
12.06.2008
06.08.2007
01.05.2008
21.02.2008
22.04.2008
19.07.2008
24.08.2008
27.12.2008

22.08.2004
30.07.2004
2003.00

27.09.2004
29.09.2004
14.06.1996
22.04.2000
15.07.2002

05.07.2005
27.06.2006
08.03.2006
12.08.2006
29.07.2005
03.03.2005

9,46Q
9,71 Q
10,28 Q
9,80 Q

7,59 Q
7,82Q
7,90 Q
7,99 Q

7,45Q
7,63 Q
7,75Q
8,12 Q

8,59 Q
8,99 Q
8,97 Q
8,96 Q

7,90 Q
8,42 Q
8,91 Q
8,98 Q

8,03Q
8,29 Q
8,48 Q
8,73Q

9,24
9,83
10,29
DNS
10,39
10,59
10,79

7,72
7,83
7,89
8,02
8,00
8,10
8,47
8,81

7,41
7,65
7,75
8,01
8,21
7,34
7,59

8,59
8,86
8,90
8,94
9,24
9,45
9,52
9,66
11,38

7,89
8,44
8,89
8,98
9,00
7,97
8,23
8,41

8,05
8,22
8,43
8,68
8,82
8,89



7 Ksenia Semjonova
8 Lucie Pastycikova
9 Eveina Koiv
10 Sofia Koshcheeva
11 Maria Gornostajeva
12 Helena Katreen Hinn
PB kaugus
1 Henri Palgi
X X
2  Marcus Trisberg
4,99 4.89
PA kaugus
1 Kert Kruusmaa
6,12 6,14
va Henno Sotter
5,91 5,59
va Ott Martens
6,10 6,07
va Kristo Forsel
6,53 X
PC 60m
1 Andrei Baskakov
2 Niglas Tuumalu
3 Sebastian Aron Ehavald
4  Oskar Tiisma
5 Norman Kiivramees
6 Robin Jaago
7  Arseni Kruglov
8 Tomas Simanauskas
TA 600m
1 Juliana Demestsenko
2 Ksenia Grudkina
3 Alina Ageikina
TB 600m
1 Karina Brinzei
2 Mia Lisett Meringo
3 Valeria Veselova
4 Triinu J6esaar
5 Ksenia Maizik
6 Ksenia Semjonova
7 Maria Gornostajeva
TC 600m
1 Ellen Kobin
2 Rosanne Vassus
3 Helena Saks
4 Suvi Mari Sillak
PA 600m
1 Artjom Tsitserin
va Eduard Sapogs

06.09.2006
08.05.2006
06.10.2006
28.08.2006
05.04.2005
16.09.2006

13.03.2005
5.80
26.12.2006
X

26.06.2003
6,00
22.02.2002
5,92
27.02.1998
6,00
08.09.1999
6,48

09.02.2007
08.08.2008
22.11.2008
16.08.2007
15.01.2008
19.08.2008
14.12.2008
11.04.2007

18.07.2003
29.09.2004
27.09.2004

08.03.2006
05.07.2005
29.07.2005
30.09.2006
03.03.2005
06.09.2006
05.04.2005

12.06.2008
21.02.2008
11.02.2008
21.07.2009

22.06.2004
19.03.2002

4.41

6,16

6,08

6,09

6,64

5.69

4.55

6,17

5,93

5,33

5.64

4.50

6,32
5,88
4,84
6,68
8,57 Q
9,63 Q

9,61Q
9,75 Q

8,92
8,96
9,21
9,37
9,45
9,74

5.80

4.99

6,32

6,08

6,10

6,68

8,59
9,43
9,53
9,74
9,87
10,07
DNS
DNS

1.42,37
1.52,62
1.53,06

1.45,89
1.48,96
1.51,64
1.57,02
1.59,50
2.01,76
2.06,29

2.03,35
2.04,07
2.04,17
2.06,75

1.35,23
1.29,56



PB 600m

Lasse Liblikman
Tymofii Slitsenki
Mihkel Heinmaa
Artur Zavjalov
Erik SavtSuk

aa b wnN Pk

PC 600m
1 Pjotor Garin
2 Rasmus Blok

27.03.2005
07.07.2006
06.02.2006
09.09.2005
09.07.2006

08.08.2002
14.10.2008

1.36,51
1.38,04
1.38,75
1.43,56
1.49,14

2.39,19
2.13,55



	2020

